Monthly Issued Permits issued between 06/01/2025 and 06/30/2025.

__permit# | lssued _ Permit Type Site Address

2024-104-FDP
2024-105-FDP
2024-398-UP
2024-407-FDP
2024-415-CELL
2024-438-FDP
2025-14-OPR
2025-20-BP
2025-30-OPR
2025-115-BP
2025-132-BP
2025-160-OPR
2025-164-0OP
2025-165-OPR
2025-167-OPR
2025-169-FA
2025-182-FS
2025-187-NORC

2025-191-CELL
2025-192-OPR
2025-196-NORC

2025-200-OPR
2025-203-NORC

2025-204-NORC

2025-205-NORC

2025-206-NORC

2025-207-NORC

2025-208-NORC

2025-209-NORC

06/17/2025 Floodplain Development (R)
06/17/2025 Floodplain Development (R)
06/02/2025 | Utility / ROW (C)
06/09/2025 Floodplain Development (C)
06/09/2025 Communications Facility Structure (C)
06/04/2025 Floodplain Development (C)
06/04/2025 Operational Renewal(C)
06/10/2025 New Building (C)
06/03/2025 Operational Renewal(C)
06/02/2025 New Building (C)
06/02/2025 New Building (C)
06/26/2025 Operational Renewal(C)
06/10/2025 Operational (C)

06/26/2025 Operational Renewal(C)
06/26/2025 Operational Renewal(C)
06/24/2025|Fire Alarm (C)

06/05/2025 |Fire Sprinkler - City (C)
06/04/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
06/10/2025 Communications Facility Structure (C)
06/26/2025 Operational Renewal(C)
06/11/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
06/24/2025 Operational Renewal(C)
06/23/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
06/23/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
06/23/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
06/23/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
06/23/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
06/23/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
06/23/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)

. 7/1/2025 8:45:09 AM

New Fence In Floodplains

New Fence In Floodplains

Construct 4-Lane Mason Road Approach

Applying To Lay Down Gravel

Cell Tower Modifications

Concrete/Sand Plant In The Floodplains

Operations For Recycle Cars

Build A Concrete/Sand Washing Plant.

Operations For Truck Parking
New Building

New Building

Alamo Fireworks Stand

Sand Excavations And Sales
Alamo Firework Stand

Alamo Firework Stand
Installation Of New Fire Alarm
Installation Of New Fire Sprinkler
New Residential Construction
Cell Towers Modifications
Firework Stand

House Remodel Over 50%
Firework Stand

New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction

New Residential Construction

400 Kirsan Rd, Seagoville, 75159 Tx

400 Kirsan Rd, Seagoville, 75159 Tx
1371 Sunrise Road, Lancaster, 75146 TX
1408 E Belt Line Road, Wilmer, 75172 Tx
326 Mcbride Road, Lancaster, 75146 Tx
2800 Malloy Bridge Rd, Ferris, 75125 Tx
9806 Beckleycrest Ave, Dallas, 75232 Tx
2800 Malloy Bridge Rd, Seagoville, 75159 Tx
1021 Fulghum Road, Hutchins, 75141 Tx
301 Geller Rd, Wilmer, Tx

1616 Cook Rd, Ferris Tx, 75125 Tx

4900 Ih 45 Ala 112, Wilmer, 75172 Tx
3002 POST OAK RD, WILMER, 75172 TX
1650 Ih 45s Ala 129, Hutchins, 75141 Tx
1000 S Dallas Ave. Ala 112, Lancaster, 75146 Tx
3412 Stonewall Rd, Wylie, 75098 Tx

790 W. Belt Line Road, Wilmer, 75172 Tx
7010 Birdwatch Dr, Garland, 75043 Tx
4343 Lasater, Mesquite, 75181 Tx

4908 1-45, Wilmer, 75172 Tx

1231 Lima St, Dallas, 75232 Tx

2795 Dowdy Ferry Rd, Dallas, 75217 Tx
7001 Birdwatch Dr, Garland, 75043 Tx
7005 Birdwatch Dr, Garland, 75043 Tx
7009 Birdwatch Dr, Garland, 75043 Tx
7014 Birdwatch Dr, Garland, 75043 Tx
7018 Birdwatch Dr, Garland, 75043 Tx
7025 Birdwatch Dr, Garland, 75043 Tx
7026 Birdwatch Dr, Garland, 75043 Tx
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Monthly Issued Permits issued between 06/01/2025 and 06/30/2025.

2025-210-NORC

2025-211-NORC

2025-212-NORC

2025-213-OPR
2025-224-NORC

2025-225-NORC

06/23/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
06/23/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
06/23/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
06/26/2025 Operational Renewal(C)

06/30/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)
06/30/2025 Notice Of Construction (R)

. 7/1/2025 8:45:09 AM

New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
Firework Stand

New Residential Construction

New Residential Construction

7029 Birdwatch Dr, Garland, 75043 Tx
7030 Birdwatch Dr, Garland, 75043 Tx
7033 Birdwatch Dr, Garland, 75043 Tx
1404 E Belt Line Road, Wilmer, 75172 Tx
7022 Birdwatch Dr, Garland, 75043 Tx
7013 Birdwatch Dr, Garland, 75043 Tx

2/2


javascript:void(window.open('https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=15831002','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=15831003','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=15831005','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=15833069','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=15891250','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=15891252','_blank'))

